
SECTION 6-N – UNIVERSITY CHAPLAINS 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
ABERDEEN Rev. Marylee Anderson MA BD  01224  272137 
 [E-mail: m.anderson@abdn.ac.uk] 
 Rev. David S. Hutchison BSc BD ThM 01224 272137 
 [E-mail: d.hutchison@abdn.ac.uk] 
ABERTAY, DUNDEE Rev. Robert A. Calvert BSc BS DMin 07532 029343 
 [E-mail: RCalvert@churchofscotland.org.uk] 
CAMBRIDGE Rev. Nigel Uden  (U.R.C. and C. of S.) 01223  314586 
 [E-mail: minister@stcolumbaschurch.org] 
DUNDEE Rev. Fiona C. Douglas  MBE MA BD PhD 01382  384157 
 [E-mail: f.c.douglas@dundee.ac.uk] 
EDINBURGH Rev. Harriet A. Harris BA DPhil  0131 650 2595 
 [E-mail: h.harris@ed.ac.uk] 
GLASGOW Rev. Stuart D. MacQuarrie  JP BD BSc MBA 0141-330 5419 
 [E-mail: chaplain@glasgow.ac.uk] 
GLASGOW CALEDONIAN Rev. Alastair S. Duncan MA BD  07968 852083 
 [E-mail: ADuncan@churchofscotland.org]  
HERIOT-WATT Rev. Alistair P. Donald  MA PhD BD 0131-451 4508 
 [E-mail: chaplaincy@hw.ac.uk] 
NAPIER Rev. John R. Smith  MA BD  (Honorary) 0131-447 8724 
 [E-mail: spiritualcare@napier.ac.uk] 
OXFORD VACANT 
ROBERT GORDON Rev. Canon Isaac M. Poobalan BD MTh DMin  
 [E-mail: aipoobalan@btinternet.com] 01224  591527 
ST ANDREWS Rev. Donald G. MacEwan  MA BD PhD 01334  462866 
 [E-mail:  dgm21@st-andrews.ac.uk] 
STIRLING Rev. Janet P. FoggieMA BD PhD 07899 349246 
 [E-mail:  JFoggie@churchofscotland.org.uk] 01786  467164 
STRATHCLYDE VACANT  
 


